



CSS Supplies and Solutions

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan
Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pk, Web: https://corporatesupplies.com.pk
NTN: 7194942-0, GST: n/a
Tel: 021-32630099

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 06/07/2022

Sale Invoice No : CSaS-0722-2

Purchase Transaction Id : 4343

Purchase Details: Karwan-e-Hayat

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Deer - Artista Color 12Pencils	Packet	6	83.00	498.00	0.00	498	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	China - Rubber Band 1000Gram	Packet	1	260.00	260.00	0.00	260	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	CSS - Half Separator/Divider	Packet	6	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	Work Safe - Correction Pen	Pcs	4	28.00	112.00	0.00	112	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	6	30.00	180.00	0.00	180	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Paragon - Green Register - 400 Pages	Pcs	8	410.00	3,280.00	0.00	3280	Open Market
7	Color Paper A4 Size (100 Sheets)	Packet	2	130.00	260.00	0.00	260	Open Market
8	Toshiba Cell AAA	Pcs	24	22.00	528.00	0.00	528	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Toshiba - AA Cell	Pcs	24	22.00	528.00	0.00	528	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	Uniball - Signo 0.7 Pointer	Pcs	18	16.00	288.00	0.00	288	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	China Citizen Calculator CT 9300	Pcs	2	600.00	1,200.00	0.00	1200	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen	Pcs	12	9.00	108.00	0.00	108	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Dollar - Dry Erase Marker Blue	Pcs	18	33.00	594.00	0.00	594	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	China - Paper Cutter		2	42.00	84.00	0.00	84	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Doller - Gel-1 0.7 Pen	Pcs	18	55.00	990.00	0.00	990	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Diamond - Binder Clip 51MM	Packet	24	13.33	320.00	0.00	320	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	UHU - Tube 125ML	Pcs	1	400.00	400.00	0.00	400	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Euro - D Ring File Plastic	Pcs	12	115.00	1,380.00	0.00	1380	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	Deli - 0325 Stapler Machine	Pcs	3	240.00	720.00	0.00	720	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	Solo - Rough Pad A/4	Pcs	6	40.00	240.00	0.00	240	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	Brown Packing Tape 2.0 inch 50 Yard	Pcs	12	65.00	780.00	0.00	780	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	PVC - Imported Box File 3Inch	Pcs	18	204.00	3,672.00	0.00	3672	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
23	Picasso - Lead Pencil	Pcs	18	11.00	198.00	0.00	198	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
24	Dux - Sharpener	Pcs	12	7.00	84.00	0.00	84	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
25	Tick - 002 Eraser	Pcs	12	7.00	84.00	0.00	84	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
26	Diamond - Binder Clip 32MM	Packet	24	90.00	2,160.00	0.00	2160	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
27	Solo - Rough Pad Small	Pcs	6	20.00	120.00	0.00	120	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
28	Dollar - Dry Erase Marker Blue	Pcs	12	33.00	396.00	0.00	396	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		311		19,464.00	0	19464	
--	-------	--	-----	--	-----------	---	-------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Maha Waris Khan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan